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中１

中１

山本　星琉

中１

35

63
永田

永田　愛唯 ブレスガーデン 中１

塩野　健志 ＰＡＲＱＵＥ ＳＣ

中１

ブレスガーデン

中１

ブレスパティオ

相良グリーン

Bye

山﨑　美里亜 ブレスパティオ

中２

大石　彩幸

吉田ＴＣ

澤入　美空24

加藤　諒大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

赤坂　颯泰

25

中１桂浦　和奏

27

24
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32

-

吉田ＴＣ

中２

鈴木　悠慎

中１

山﨑
17

マインドサン 中１

袋井クラウン 中１

ＯＴＣ

中１

中１

永田　愛唯 ブレスガーデン

杉浦　拓真 Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ

10

12

久米　琉陽

今村　美羽

11

加藤　漣

小長谷　香恋

藤松　穂乃

5

7

8

22
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21

19
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13

中１佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

16

18

ＳＴＳＳ

渡邊　帆希

34

鈴木　和

吉田ＴＣ

ビボーンＴＣ

20

村田　陽斗17

山本　海琉

15

＜三位決定戦＞
6

35

28

29

30

36 36

31

28

吉田　愛斗

ブレスガーデン

中１

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

中２袋井クラウン

廣野　陽大

白井　汰郎 ブレスガーデン

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

中１

中１

中２

河村　智靖 ＳＴＳＳ 中１

仁科　拓海

大石　元喜

田幡　優弥

26

27

23

3

6

4

5

19

15

中１

中１袋井クラウン

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　６月大会　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｈ３０．６/１６（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

中２松下　倖大

≪コンソレーション≫

2

7

12

袴田　羽琉

塩野　健志

10 水嶋　あゆ

増田　翔太

増井　晴久

8

9

Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ

ＰＡＲＱＵＥ ＳＣ 中１

相良グリーン 中１

袋井クラウン 中１

32

33

34

マインドサン 中１

小野田　拓実

袋井クラウン 中１

中１

中２

中１ＮＷＴＣ

大保　陽希

2

中２

相良グリーン

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 中１

吉田ＴＣ 中１

鈴本　大稀 ＮＷＴＣ 中２

1-

≪本戦≫【１３歳以下の部】

花川ＴＣ

袴田

加藤

渡邊

山本
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ブレスガーデン

小４

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　６月大会　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｈ３０．６/１６（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

小４福山　真望

≪コンソレーション≫

11

≪本戦≫【９歳以下の部】

鈴本　星稀

大橋　幹樹

8

9

32

33

34

小３

小３ブレスパティオ

ＯＴＣ 小４

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 小３

ＰＡＲＱＵＥ ＳＣ 小３

ＮＷＴＣ

4

7

9

西尾ローン

6

4

5

塚本　宗輔7

3

大西　唯菜

Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ 小４

宮本　亮

増田　大空

鈴木　瑛仁

藤原　宗太郎

3

2

三坂　啓人 ブレスパティオ

河合　和奏 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

西尾ローン

西尾ローン
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21

23

＜三位決定戦＞
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28
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36

小３ＰＡＲＱＵＥ ＳＣ

12

10 郡　花歩 袋井クラウン 小４

ＮＷＴＣ 小４

36

ブレスガーデン

18

石川　響輝

仁科　翼

別所　温大

ＳＴＳＳ

松井　もも

木下　大地

石川　千之亮

加藤　慶

ＮＷＴＣ

橋本　彩花

小４木村　颯也

ＯＴＣ

袋井クラウン

ビボーンＴＣ

柴田　悠空

ＮＷＴＣ

加藤

13

16

17

ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

生熊　忠信

伊藤　栞 ＯＴＣ

15

小４

35

20

17

16

19

21

35

26

27

小３

小４

袋井クラウン 小３

小３

小４

小３

小４

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

村木　優歩

小３

小３

小４

小池　真咲

小４

小４

サーラ浜松

小３

小４

小４

袋井クラウン

石牧　諒真

27

24

30

33

鈴木　遼

宮崎　凪咲

永田　俊輔

ブレスパティオ

ＰＡＲＱＵＥ ＳＣ

小３

ブレスパティオ

62
伊藤

松井　もも ＯＴＣ 小４

小４伊藤　栞 ＯＴＣ

31

10

12

26

28

20

14

13

25

増田　陽友

小３

24 小３

豊橋スーパー

11 鈴木　大雅 ブレスパティオ 小４

三坂

木下

生熊

増田

小３

和田　紘武 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小４

河村　弘靖 ＳＴＳＳ

朝倉　妃南

小４

日下　望花

小４


